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Draw List

NRHA EURO FUTURITY 2016

Date: April 19 Start Time: 8:00 AM

NRHA EURO FUTURITY NON PRO LEVEL 4-3-2-1 1st Go

Pattern 8

Entries: 61

FNL1

FNL2
FNL3
FNP4

NRHA FUTURY NON PRO 4 YRS OLD L1 (Entries: 25)

NRHA FUTURY NON PRO 4 YRS OLD L2 (Entries: 39)
NRHA FUTURY NON PRO 4 YRS OLD L3 (Entries: 39)
NRHA FUTURY NON PRO 4 YRS OLD L4 (Entries: 40)

1 155
2 211
3 251
4 273
5 120
6 148
7 150
8 301
9 269
10 232
11 194
12 208
13 224
14 163
15 265
16 234
17 134
18 302
19 281
20 128
21 220

Gumps Hummer BB
Whizin And Spookin
KR Next Revolution
SL Shesgotmesparklin
Ace Dun It Smartly
Fast And Furiouz
Ginger Rooster

OL Smart Dancer
Shiners Hot Chic
Dream Sweet Dream
Smoking Gunshine
Wham Bam Gunner
Chex Out This Slide
Ima Chic Surprise

Ruf Dun Honey
Einsteins Happy Whiz
Chocolate In Diamonds
King Chicolena
Spooks Star Gun
Captain Badger Feona
Big Gangster Cash
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SUZANNE SCHARROO
Manuel Bonzano
Sabrina Gujer

ULRIKE KRUEGER
Gina Maria Schumacher
Luisa Zieglmeier
MATTEO MANUEL
GEORG WIEDENHOFER
HEIKE FINKHAUS
SARAH EHRENREICH
Brigitte Schick

Corinna Schumacher
Jerry Naish

Jana- Katharina Froch
Luisa Stickel

Saskia Krauthauser
Manuela Muehlbacher
VERA LEIMEGGER
Lena Schmidl

Fabio De lulio
EDOARDO BERNARDELLI

NED
ITA
Sul

AUT

GER

GER
ITA
ITA

GER

GER

GER

GER

ENG

GER

GER

GER

AUT
ITA

GER
ITA
ITA

SUZANNE SCHARROO

23 Quarter Horses Az Agricola SS
Sabrina Gujer

ULRIKE KRUEGER
RUEDIGER DIEDENHOFEN
Luisa Zieglmeier

23 Quarter Horses Az Agricola SS
FRANCESCO BONADEO
HEIKE FINKHAUS

SABINE EHRENREICH
Brigitte Schick

Chanay Sky Management SA
Jerry Naish

Gerhard Froech

Luisa Stickel

Christian Teipel

Manuela Muehlbacher
Michele Chiapperino

Lena Schmidl

Fabio De lulio

EDOARDO BERNARDELLI

05.04.2016 09:03:59
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NL1

X X X X

X X X X X X X

NL2

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

NL3 NP4
X X
X
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X
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

315
101
160
222
178
227
308
181
254
183
170
207
333
125
192
271
215
190
259
213
103
199
247
171
278
253
331
131
277
290
141
203
263
105
136
112

Lena Smoking Chex
MJ Heavens Nite
HA STEADYS QT
CG Surprising Jewel
RS Spat Sun Doco
Colonel Mag Jac

A Dokie Revolution
Saturdaynight BH
Coeur Lee Boon MM
Saturdaynight Oak
Purdey Lil Gun
Turbo Saturdaynight

Walawhiznsunlight BB

Buenonicstuff
Smartrics Reloaded
SL Heart Revolution
Wimpysshortstride BB
Smart SS Spook BB
Our First Mercedes
Whole Lotta Rosy

BMS BLACK WHIZARD

Spooks Roxstar
Hollywood Gunrunner
QT Red N Run
Spangled Heidi
Legend Slides Wright

GP Explosivemercedes

Chic It Out
Snappers Josie Star

Whiz Genuinefootwork

Dirty Dealin Clooney
The Nautilus Gun
RS BOOMER JAC
ARC Walla Smart
CS Smoke A Dores

Lena-Marie Maas
Marina Becker
SABRINA ADAM
GABRIELE CARRARINI
Daniel Arnold

PIET MESTDAGH
SHAWN WAGNER
Carlo Ambrosini
ANDREAS DICK
Andrea Pedrotti

Manuel Bonzano

Paolo Ambrosini

Gina Maria Schumacher
Adrienne Speidel
Joseph Jr. Pfaff

Markus Preitenwieser
Ives Leflot

Kimberly Wegner

ANJA RIEDELSBERGER
Lukas Behringer

Jean Vervecken

Nina Zinsli

Nikolai Stiller

Jan Kock

KATHRIN BRUEMMER
EDOARDO BERNARDELLI
KERSTIN LILL

Elena Gunter

Uwe Herbst

Sophie Overdevest
Birgit Pott

Jennifer Nixdorf
MATTEO CAPELLO
Philippe Castel

Corinna Schumacher

Spooked Out Mercedes Karin Kamphuis
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Sul
GER
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ITA
GER
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GER
NED
GER
GER
ITA
FRA
GER
GER

Lena-Marie Maas

Marina Becker

SABRINA ADAM
CARRARINI Az Agr Don
Daniel Arnold

Piet Mestdagh
ANN-KATHRIN WENDEL
Ambrosini Quarter Horses ASD
ANDREAS DICK

Andrea Pedrotti

23 Quarter Horses Az Agricola SS
Ambrosini Quarter Horses ASD
Chanay Sky Management SA
Adrienne Speidel

Joseph Jr. Pfaff

Markus Preitenwieser

Tuurl Leflot

Kimberly Wegner

EWALD RIFESER

Lukas Behringer

Jean Vervecken
Christian-Peter Zinsli

Nikolai Stiller

Jan Kock

KATHRIN BRUEMMER
EDOARDO BERNARDELLI
KERSTIN LILL

Elena Gunter

Uwe Herbst

Sophie Overdevest

Birgit Pott

Jennifer Nixdorf

MATTEO CAPELLO

Philippe Castel

Corinna Schumacher

Karin Kamphuis
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58 176 RS Blue Link Claudio Risso ITA Claudio Risso M QH 4 X
59 179  Saturday Loves Wimpy Paolo Ambrosini ITA Ambrosini Quarter Horses ASD M QH 4 X X
60 210  Whiz A Chex To Cash  Manuel Bonzano ITA 23 Quarter Horses Az Agricola SS G QH 4 X
61 212 Whizzard Gina Maria Schumacher GER Chanay Sky Management SA S QH 4 X
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